CUADRO DETALLADO DE INVERSIONES FINANCIERAS

No. De documento

Fecha Inversion

Tasa Invertida %

Institucion financiera

9450
46545
46546
2141
2151
2154
2168
13312
18125

02/11/2012
02/11/2012
02/11/2012
22/11/2012
29/11/2012
30/11/2012
10/12/2012
26/11/2012
05/12/2012

BANADESA
DICIEMBRE 2012
Fecha Vencimiento |[VIr. En lempiras
04/02/2013 50,000,000.00
02/02/2013 10,000,000.00
02/02/2013 10,000,000.00
20/02/2013 530,000.00
27/02/2013 20,000,000.00
28/02/2013 26,000,000.00
10/03/2013 20,000,000.00
26/02/2013 10,000,000.00
04/01/2013 10,000,000.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
14.25
13.00
13.90

LAFISE
PROMERICA
PROMERICA

AZTECA
AZTECA
AZTECA
AZTECA
FICENSA
BANPAIS




